
Extent of Proposed Public Realm Works

Extent of works deliverd by Gulliford Try

Proposed Planting

Standard Tree

Hedgerow

Shrubs/Grasses/Herbaceous Perennials

Bulbs

Amenity Grass
Germinal Seeds A6 (Supreme Shade)
Sowing Rate: 40g/m2

F20 Bee/Insect Hotel
Supplier: wildlifeworld
Reference: Dewdrop bee & bug hotel ( FSC 
certified wood) 
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Galliford Try

Broadmarsh Public Realm

Soft Landscape Proposals
for Collin Street (Sheet 1 of 2)

1:100

Project Code   -   Originator   -   Zone   -   Level   -   Type   -   Role   -   Number
BMCP-PEV-PR-XX-DR-L-0708

Revision Date Drn Chk
First Issue Stage 4P01 12.06.2020 MO ZFT
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Amenity Grass
Main Area: 57.10 sq m

12 Saxifraga umbrosa

9 Hosta 'Purple Heart'
11 Symphytum 'Gold Smith'

9 Geranium phaeum 'Samobor'

16 Tiarella cordifolia

7 Dryopteris affinis
7 Hosta fortunei var. albopicta

9 Epimedium xrubrum

1 Betula pendula

1 Liriodendron tulipifera

14 Sarcococca confusa
12 Skimmia japonica 'Kew Green'

14 Heuchera sanguinea 'White Cloud'

10 Saxifraga umbrosa

12 Eurybia (Aster) divaricatus
13 Bergenia 'Silverlicht'

4 Polystichum polyblepharum
10 Brunnera macrophilla 'Jack Frost'

8 Hydrangea macrophylla 'Madame Emile Mouillere'

5 Tricyrtis formosana 'Dark Beauty'
5 Blechnum spicant

10 Pulmonaria officinalis 'Sissinghurst White'
6 Hosta 'Devon Green'
14 Luzula sylvatica 'Marginata'

LIBRARY/COACH STATION

INTU BROADMARSH

Planting to be updated in line 
with approved interface detail. 
TBC
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152 Muscari aremeniacum
152 Narcissus 'Thalia'

271 Muscari aremeniacum
271 Narcissus 'Thalia'

BULB PLANTING 

LIBRARY/COACH STATION

Planting to be updated in line 
with approved interface detail. 
TBC

Trees 
Qty Latin Name Girth Minimum Clear Stem
1 Betula pendula Multistem NA
1 Liriodendron tulipifera 50-60 cmg 2m

Shrubs
Qty Latin Name Height Scheduled Size Rate/Spacing
8 Hydrangea macrophylla 'Madame Emile Mouillere' 60-80 cm 10L 2 Plants/sq m
14 Sarcococca confusa 30-40 cm 5L 3 Plants/sq m
12 Skimmia japonica 'Kew Green' 40-60 cm 10L 2 Plants/sq m

Bulbs
Qty Latin Name Percentage Rate/Spacing
423 Muscari aremeniacum 50 50 Plants/sq m
423 Narcissus 'Thalia' 50 50 Plants/sq m

Herbaceous Perennials, Ferns & Grasses
Qty Latin Name Scheduled Size Rate/Spacing
13 Bergenia 'Silverlicht' 3L 5 Plants/sq m
5 Blechnum spicant 3L 5 Plants/sq m
10 Brunnera macrophilla 'Jack Frost' 3L 5 Plants/sq m
7 Dryopteris affinis 3L 3 Plants/sq m
9 Epimedium xrubrum 3L 5 Plants/sq m
12 Eurybia (Aster) divaricatus 3L 3 Plants/sq m
9 Geranium phaeum 'Samobor' 3L 4 Plants/sq m
14 Heuchera sanguinea 'White Cloud' 3L 6 Plants/sq m
6 Hosta 'Devon Green' 3L 3 Plants/sq m
7 Hosta fortunei var. albopicta 3L 4 Plants/sq m
9 Hosta 'Purple Heart' 3L 3 Plants/sq m
14 Luzula sylvatica 'Marginata' 3L 5 Plants/sq m
4 Polystichum polyblepharum 3L 3 Plants/sq m
10 Pulmonaria officinalis 'Sissinghurst White' 3L 5 Plants/sq m
22 Saxifraga umbrosa 3L 5 Plants/sq m
11 Symphytum 'Gold Smith' 3L 5 Plants/sq m
16 Tiarella cordifolia 3L 6 Plants/sq m
5 Tricyrtis formosana 'Dark Beauty' 3L 5 Plants/sq m

Sheet 2

Sheet 3

NOTE:
1. Based on drawing ref: TOWN642(03)5016 P1 ,5017 P1 
and 5018 P1 by Townshend Landscape Architects
2. For tree planting, refer to the drawing ref: 
BMCP-PEV-XX-XX-DR-L-0625 Proposed Tree Pit Details.
3. To be read in conjunction with BMCP-PEV-PR-XX-SP-001 
Landscape NBS Specification
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